ASM1834A/D
Alliance Semiconductor
2575 Augustine Drive . Santa Clara, CA 95054  . Tel: 408.855.4900 . Fax: 408.855.4999 . www.alsc.com
Notice: The information in this document is subject to change without notice
rev 1.0 Dual 5V and 3.3V µP Power Supply Supervisor with Manual Reset
October 2003
General Description
The ASM1834 supervisors simultaneously monitor both 3.3V

rev 1.0
October 2003
Ordering Information
Part Number Reset Polarity Operating Temperature
Range Output Stage Package
ASM1834 LOW -40°C TO 85°C Push-Pull 8-DIP
ASM1834EMA LOW -40°C TO 85°C Push-Pull MicroSO
ASM1834S LOW -40°C TO 85°C Push-Pull 8-SO
ASM1834/D LOW 25°C Push-Pull DICE
ASM1834A LOW -40°C TO 85°C Open Drain 8-DIP
AS1834AEMA LOW -40°C TO 85°C Open Drain MicroSO
ASM1834AS LOW -40°C TO 85°C Open Drain 8-SO
ASM1834A/D LOW 25°C Open Drain DICE
ASM1834D HIGH -40°C TO 85°C Push-Pull 8-DIP
ASM1834DEMA HIGH -40°C TO 85°C Push-Pull MicroSO
ASM1834DS HIGH -40°C TO 85°C Push-Pull 8-SO
ASM1834D/D HIGH 25°C Push-Pull DICE
Alliance Semiconductor Corporation
2575, Augustine Drive,
Santa Clara, CA 95054
Tel: 408 - 855 - 4900